Line Test Data Sheet

A

AFFORDABLE
TANK SERVICES

51 Silkwood Ave. D-2
Belmont, NH 03220
Phone: (603) 527-8202
Fax: (603) 737-0288
Email: jim@atsnh.net

Test Date
12-Sep-19

Site Name
Stafford Ol

227 Court

St.

Laconia, NH 03246

Facility#
0111695

Total Lines Tested

Two

Test Pressure

50 psi

Product:

Diesel - Tank 9A

System Type:

STP

IProduct:

Off Rd. Dsl Tank 9B

System Type:

STP

Time

Data (ml) | Change

GPL

RES

GPH

Time

Data

Change

GPL

RES

GPH

17:00

50.0 -

.0037

0.00

17:00

50.0

.0037

0.00

17:15

49.0 1.0

.0037

0.004

0.01

17:15

49.0

1.0

.0037

0.004

0.01

17:30

50.0 0.0

.0037

0.000

0.00

17:30

50.0

0.0

.0037

0.000

0.00

PASS

PASS

Both lines tested tight per all applicable State and Federal regulations.

Note: Passing criteria is achieved once THREE consecutive readings are obtained (this can include
the initial reading) that are WITHIN .020 GPH of one another and NO MORE THAN the 0.050 GPH
leak threshold.

Tester's Signature:

Jrr K

Jim Spiller




