Line Test Data Sheet



51 Silkwood Ave. D-2 Belmont, NH 03220 Phone: (603) 527-8202 Fax: (603) 737-0288 Email: jim@atsnh.net

Test Date

12-Sep-19

Site Name

Stafford Oil 227 Court St. Laconia, NH 03246

Facility#

0111695

Total Lines Tested

Two

Test Pressure

50 psi

Product:	Diesel - Lank 9A		System Type:		STP		
Time	Data (ml)	Change	GPL	RES	GPH		
17:00	50.0	-	.0037	-	0.00		
17:15	49.0	1.0	.0037	0.004	0.01		
17:30	50.0	0.0	.0037	0.000	0.00		

PASS

Product:	Off Rd. Dsl Tank 9B		System Type:		STP
Time	Data	Change	GPL	RES	GPH
17:00	50.0	-	.0037	-	0.00
17:15	49.0	1.0	.0037	0.004	0.01
17:30	50.0	0.0	.0037	0.000	0.00

PASS

Both lines tested tight per all applicable State and Federal regulations.

Note: Passing criteria is achieved once THREE consecutive readings are obtained (this can include the initial reading) that are <u>WITHIN</u> .020 GPH of one another and <u>NO MORE THAN</u> the 0.050 GPH leak threshold.

Tester's Signature:

am MSpille

Jim Spiller